
Lap Lap Tm VMAX S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap 

 

(1) AZZATO David 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(2) AZZATO Lukas 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:55.537 
2:18.627 
2:04.024 
1:59.916 

2:27.904 

VMAX 

87,9 
159,5 
214,3 
255,3 

120,4 

S1 

39.249 
31.679 
28.942 

S2 

33.523 
27.166 
25.177 
24.742 

28.539 

S3 

47.346 
40.899 
38.512 
38.111 

43.157 

S4 

38.177 
31.313 
28.656 
28.121 

30.702 

Printed: 10/09/2024 09:32:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

10th-11th September 2024 
Session 

RACE CAR 1 

Practice started at 9:10:32 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

10/09/2024 09:00 


