



## 10th-11th September 2024

Session							Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km						
RACE CAR 1							10/09/2024 09:00						
Practi	ce started at	9:10:32									76	10	
Lap	Lap Tm	VMAX	S1	S2	S3	\$4	Lap	Lap Tm	VMAX	S1	S2	<b>S</b> 3	S4
(1) AZZAT	O David												
1	2:55.537	87,9		33.523	47.346	38.177							
2	2:18.627	159,5	39.249	27.166	40.899	31.313							
3	2:04.024	214,3	31.679	25.177	38.512	28.656							
4	1:59.916	255,3	28.942	24.742	38.111	28.121							
(2) AZZAT	OLukas												
1	2:27.904	120,4		28.539	43.157	30.702							

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Cronorapino